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COMUNE                        AN   1 CONTE                     LUCIA INES        16/01/1970 TP 280 2000 0 TPEE00400P TP 2 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   2 CASCIO                    ALESSANDRA        03/03/1978 NO 213 2011 0           TP 12 3  

COMUNE                        AN   3 NICOLOSI                  ANGELA            23/06/1955 TP 210 2000 0           TP 13 3  

COMUNE                        AN   4 TITONE                    DANIELA           19/07/1973 TP 200 2019 0           TP 19 3  

COMUNE                        AN   5 MARINO                    MARCELLA          09/03/1973 TP 197 2019 0           TP 21 3  

COMUNE                        AN   6 CURATOLO                  VITALBA           07/03/1977 TP 195 2007 0           TP 22 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   7 MUNNA                     LOREDANA          12/03/1981 TP 187 2007 0           TP 27 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   8 ACCARDO                   ANTONELLA         09/04/1978 TP 159 2002 0           TP 36 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   9 ILARI                     VITA              29/04/1972 TP 156 2002 0           TP 38 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   10 MIRTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    25/12/1979 TP 145 2007 0           TP 44 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   11 BONELLO                   MARIA             27/11/1976 TP 137 2011 0 TPEE00300V TP 48 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   12 LA COMMARE                CARMELA           14/06/1968 TP 137 2014 0           TP 49 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   13 FAVARA                    FRANCESCA         26/10/1978 TP 135 2011 0           TP 51 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   14 SAMMARTANO                GIOVANNA          16/09/1974 TP 116 2014 0           TP 58 3  

COMUNE                        AN   15 RUSSO                     IVANA             12/08/1974 TP 112 2014 0           TP 60 3  

COMUNE                        AN   16 LA MANNO                  ROSANNA           23/08/1969 PA 96 2019 0           TP 68 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   17 GRIMAUDO                  CATERINA          19/08/1975 TP 90 2011 0           TP 70 3  

COMUNE                        AN   18 BRUNO                     ROSALBA           16/09/1976 TP 88 2002 0           TP 72 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   19 BARONE                    MARIA             29/07/1968 TP 81 2000 0           TP 76 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   20 CAMPO                     FRANCESCA         14/09/1967 TP 80 2004 0 TPIC836004 TP 78 3 X

COMUNE                        AN X  21 BARBARA                   ANGELA            22/06/1977 TP 79 2014 0 TPIC80900Q TP 80 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  22 MELLO                     VERONICA          11/02/1982 TP 75 2014 0 TPIC84000Q TP 357 3  

COMUNE                        AN   23 MILAZZO                   ANTONIETTA IRENE  20/10/1970 TP 72 2007 0 TPIC82000E TP 87 3  

COMUNE                        AN   24 SUGAMELI                  GIUSEPPINA        07/03/1965 TP 71 2000 0           TP 90 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   25 LOMBARDO                  SAMANTA           11/04/1974 TP 68 2019 0           TP 99 3  

COMUNE                        AN   26 URSO                      ANNA MARIA        14/02/1973 VA 64 2000 0 TPEE03500A TP 105 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   27 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        18/04/1971 TP 62 2014 0           TP 110 3  

COMUNE                        AN   28 LI CAULI                  ROSALBA           04/03/1970 PA 60 2014 0           TP 116 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  29 LA FRANCESCA              ANNA              14/11/1971 TP 60 2019 0 TPIC831001 TP 308 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   30 FIORE                     BENEDETTA ELENA   17/02/1966 TP 59 2000 0           TP 119 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  31 GIURLANDA                 GIUSEPPA MARIA    18/08/1981 TP 55 2014 0 TPIS01200Q TP 38 3  

COMUNE                        AN   32 GIORLANDO                 MARIA GRAZIA      02/12/1962 TP 54 2002 0           TP 130 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   33 GRUTTA                    MARIA             15/11/1973 TP 54 2019 0 TPIC83700X TP 132 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   34 RENDA                     VINCENZA MARIA ANN 13/01/1972 TP 50 2000 0           TP 140 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  35 CULOMA                    ANGELAPIA         13/03/1970 TP 49 2014 0 TPEE066002 TP 144 3  

COMUNE                        AN   36 SANSICA                   FRANCESCA         12/11/1971 TP 48 2002 0           TP 146 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   37 DI MARIA                  FRANCESCA         22/12/1965 TP 48 2019 0 TPEE02700B TP 604 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   38 GANCI                     ANNA MARIA        11/08/1974 TP 47 2007 0           TP 148 3  

COMUNE                        AN   39 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          16/08/1976 TP 47 2019 0 TPEE00300V TP 152 3 X

COMUNE                        AN X  40 ABATE                     LOREDANA          20/10/1975 TP 45 2014 0 TPIC82600D TP 158 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   41 BERTOLINO                 ROSA LAURA        24/11/1974 TP 44 2002 0           TP 161 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   42 GIUFFRE'                  MARIA GRAZIA      30/10/1968 TP 44 2002 0           TP 162 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  43 NICOSIA                   SILVANA           16/09/1978 TP 44 2014 0 TPEE00400P TP 0 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   44 CATALANO                  IGNAZIA           21/11/1977 TP 44 2019 0           TP 164 3  

COMUNE                        AN   45 MANNONE                   FLORINDA          30/04/1975 TP 39 2011 0           TP 183 3 X

COMUNE                        AN X  46 CAMPO                     MARILISA          02/04/1978 TP 39 2014 0 TPIC83900G TP 185 3  

COMUNE                        AN   47 INCAVIGLIA                GIUSEPPINA        03/09/1974 TP 39 2014 0 TPEE001007 TP 186 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   48 PERAINO                   ROSA              16/08/1972 TP 39 2019 0           TP 187 3 X

COMUNE                        AN X  49 TALAMO                    ANNALISA          28/12/1978 TP 35 2014 0 TPIC82400T TP 200 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   50 PLAIA                     CINZIA            13/09/1971 TP 35 2019 0           TP 201 3  

COMUNE                        AN   51 GRAZIANO                  ROSANNA           03/03/1977 TP 35 2019 0 TPIC83700X TP 202 3  

COMUNE                        AN   52 PERNICIARO                MARIA SILVANA     01/01/1964 TP 34 2019 0           TP 207 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   53 SCARLATA                  ROSARIA           27/12/1959 TP 33 2000 0           TP 208 3 X
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COMUNE                        AN X  54 LA FRANCESCA              ROSA              25/02/1958 TP 33 2019 0 TPIC836004 TP 996 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  55 QUARTARONE                MARILU            03/09/1976 RG 30 2014 0 TPPM050001 TP 223 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  56 BUTERA                    ELEONORA          08/11/1983 PA 30 2019 0 TPIC81200G TP 435 3  

COMUNE                        AN   57 LA PLACA                  RITA              18/12/1976 TP 29 2014 0 TPIS029005 TP 227 3  

COMUNE                        AN   58 ANGILERI                  GIOVANNA DANIELA  01/03/1967 TP 29 2019 0 TPEE05000C TP 0 3  

COMUNE                        AN   59 BOCCIA                    LOREDANA          25/07/1968 TP 28 2000 0           TP 229 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   60 RALLO                     FILIPPA           18/10/1964 TP 27 2000 0           TP 235 3  

COMUNE                        AN   61 TORRENTE                  LEONARDA          06/10/1973 TP 26 2019 0 TPIC835008 TP 250 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   62 RENDA                     CONCETTA          22/06/1973 TP 25 2002 0           TP 252 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  63 SPITALERI                 ERIKA             01/08/1982 TP 25 2014 0 TPEE00400P TP 255 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   64 TRANCHIDA                 MARILENA          27/06/1978 TP 25 2019 0           TP 260 3  

COMUNE                        AN   65 PARRINELLO                MARGHERITA        29/10/1979 TP 25 2019 0           TP 261 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   66 LA ROCCA                  VITA              27/04/1968 TP 24 2000 0           TP 264 3  

COMUNE                        AN   67 BUFFA                     VITA              22/05/1964 TP 23 2000 0 TPIC83300L TP 278 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   68 CASTIGLIONE               GIOVANNA          16/07/1965 TP 22 2000 0           TP 287 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   69 NOVARA                    MARIA             07/10/1968 TO 22 2000 0           TP 288 3  

COMUNE                        AN   70 CULCASI                   MARIA PIA         27/11/1973 TP 22 2002 0           TP 289 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   71 GIAMPINO                  MANUELA           18/09/1979 TP 22 2019 0 TPEE04600R TP 297 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  72 MARTINICO                 MARIA GRAZIA      02/07/1974 TP 21 2014 0 TPIC84200B TP 312 3  

COMUNE                        AN   73 SCOLARO                   FILIPPA           29/12/1962 TP 21 2019 0           TP 1183 3  

COMUNE                        AN   74 FAVUZZA                   ROSARIA           18/07/1964 TP 21 2019 0           TP 320 3  

COMUNE                        AN   75 DI CARO                   LYDIA             16/09/1974 TP 20 2000 0           TP 321 3  

COMUNE                        AN   76 GERBINO                   MARIA CATERINA    15/09/1970 TP 20 2007 0           TP 328 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  77 DI GIROLAMO               NADIA             13/09/1981 TP 20 2019 0 TPIC81200G TP 333 3  

COMUNE                        AN   78 IPPOLITO                  MARIA             31/07/1972 TP 20 2019 0           TP 181 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   79 MARCHESE                  ROSARIA           08/06/1976 TP 19 2004 0           TP 335 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   80 CORSO                     CROCIFISSA MARIA  17/08/1965 TP 19 2005 0           TP 336 3  

COMUNE                        AN   81 ALECI                     CARMELA           25/03/1980 TP 18 2002 0 TPIS01200Q TP 355 3 X

COMUNE                        AN X  82 DI VIA                    ANNALISA          21/08/1983 TP 17 2019 0 TPIC84200B TP 249 3  

COMUNE                        AN   83 ZAPPALA'                  VENERA ASSUNTA    21/09/1978 TP 17 2019 0 TPEE00300V TP 377 3  

COMUNE                        AN   84 GUCCIARDI                 FRANCA MARIA GRAZI 27/01/1971 EE 16 2002 0           TP 379 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  85 POMA                      MANOLA            22/03/1977 TP 16 2014 0           TP 383 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   86 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   28/12/1974 TP 16 2019 0 TPIC83200R TP 385 3  

COMUNE                        AN   87 D'ANNA                    CASTRENZA         04/05/1968 EE 16 2019 0           TP 386 3  

COMUNE                        AN   88 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          03/09/1968 TP 15 2000 0 TPIC83400C TP 387 3 X

COMUNE                        AN X  89 BUSCAINO                  SILVANA           27/04/1978 TP 15 2014 0 TPEE001007 TP 392 3 X

COMUNE                        AN X  90 SETTIPANI                 PIERA             16/09/1977 TP 15 2014 0 TPIC81200G TP 397 3  

COMUNE                        AN   91 DANUBIO                   GIUSI MARIA       07/09/1979 TP 15 2019 0 TPEE04600R TP 400 3  

COMUNE                        AN   92 COLOMBA                   MATTIA            20/12/1968 TP 15 2019 0           TP 403 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   93 LOMBARDO                  GIOVANNA          13/11/1957 TP 15 2019 0 TPIC83200R TP 405 3 X

COMUNE                        AN X  94 VALENTI                   BENEDETTA         12/10/1981 TP 14 2014 0 TPIC81900A TP 411 3 X

COMUNE                        AN   95 CUSUMANO                  AUDIENZA TIZIANA  03/12/1973 TP 14 2019 0 TPIC815003 TP 422 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  96 MANZO                     MARIA             29/04/1978 TP 12 2014 0 TPIC84200B TP 436 3  

COMUNE                        AN X  97 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCAPATRIZIA 20/01/1979 TP 12 2014 0 TPIC81600V TP 438 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 CURATOLO                  VITALBA           07/03/1977 TP 195 2007 0           TP 3 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 MUNNA                     LOREDANA          12/03/1981 TP 187 2007 0           TP 4 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 MIRTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    25/12/1979 TP 145 2007 0           TP 7 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   4 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        18/04/1971 TP 62 2014 0           TP 17 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          16/08/1976 TP 47 2019 0 TPEE00300V TP 21 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 CURATOLO                  VITALBA           07/03/1977 TP 195 2007 0           TP 3 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 MUNNA                     LOREDANA          12/03/1981 TP 187 2007 0           TP 4 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 MIRTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    25/12/1979 TP 145 2007 0           TP 7 3 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   4 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        18/04/1971 TP 62 2014 0           TP 17 3  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          16/08/1976 TP 47 2019 0 TPEE00300V TP 21 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 CURATOLO                  VITALBA           07/03/1977 TP 195 2007 0           TP 3 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 MUNNA                     LOREDANA          12/03/1981 TP 187 2007 0           TP 4 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 MIRTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    25/12/1979 TP 145 2007 0           TP 7 3 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   4 LOMBARDO                  ALESSANDRA        18/04/1971 TP 62 2014 0           TP 17 3  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 STRADE                    GIUSEPPA          16/08/1976 TP 47 2019 0 TPEE00300V TP 21 3 X



CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 ILARI                     VITA              29/04/1972 TP 156 2002 0           TP 2 3 X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 BARONE                    MARIA             29/07/1968 TP 81 2000 0           TP 3 3 X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   3 BERTOLINO                 ROSA LAURA        24/11/1974 TP 44 2002 0           TP 4 3 X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   4 SCOLARO                   FILIPPA           29/12/1962 TP 21 2019 0           TP 23 3  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   5 FAVUZZA                   ROSARIA           18/07/1964 TP 21 2019 0           TP 7 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 CONTE                     LUCIA INES        16/01/1970 TP 280 2000 0 TPEE00400P TP 2 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 CASCIO                    ALESSANDRA        03/03/1978 NO 213 2011 0           TP 9 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 TITONE                    DANIELA           19/07/1973 TP 200 2019 0           TP 14 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 MARINO                    MARCELLA          09/03/1973 TP 197 2019 0           TP 15 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 CURATOLO                  VITALBA           07/03/1977 TP 195 2007 0           TP 16 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 ACCARDO                   ANTONELLA         09/04/1978 TP 159 2002 0           TP 22 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 ILARI                     VITA              29/04/1972 TP 156 2002 0           TP 24 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 MIRTO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    25/12/1979 TP 145 2007 0           TP 28 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 LA COMMARE                CARMELA           14/06/1968 TP 137 2014 0           TP 31 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 FAVARA                    FRANCESCA         26/10/1978 TP 135 2011 0           TP 32 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 LA MANNO                  ROSANNA           23/08/1969 PA 96 2019 0           TP 37 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 BARONE                    MARIA             29/07/1968 TP 81 2000 0           TP 40 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 GIORLANDO                 MARIA GRAZIA      02/12/1962 TP 54 2002 0           TP 50 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 BERTOLINO                 ROSA LAURA        24/11/1974 TP 44 2002 0           TP 56 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 MANNONE                   FLORINDA          30/04/1975 TP 39 2011 0           TP 64 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 PERAINO                   ROSA              16/08/1972 TP 39 2019 0           TP 65 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 PLAIA                     CINZIA            13/09/1971 TP 35 2019 0           TP 72 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 GRAZIANO                  ROSANNA           03/03/1977 TP 35 2019 0 TPIC83700X TP 73 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 19 LA FRANCESCA              ROSA              25/02/1958 TP 33 2019 0 TPIC836004 TP 64 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 BOCCIA                    LOREDANA          25/07/1968 TP 28 2000 0           TP 78 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 RALLO                     FILIPPA           18/10/1964 TP 27 2000 0           TP 82 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 RENDA                     CONCETTA          22/06/1973 TP 25 2002 0           TP 88 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 PARRINELLO                MARGHERITA        29/10/1979 TP 25 2019 0           TP 92 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 24 LA ROCCA                  VITA              27/04/1968 TP 24 2000 0           TP 94 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 25 CASTIGLIONE               GIOVANNA          16/07/1965 TP 22 2000 0           TP 98 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 26 SCOLARO                   FILIPPA           29/12/1962 TP 21 2019 0           TP 324 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 27 FAVUZZA                   ROSARIA           18/07/1964 TP 21 2019 0           TP 109 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 28 GERBINO                   MARIA CATERINA    15/09/1970 TP 20 2007 0           TP 113 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 29 DI GIROLAMO               NADIA             13/09/1981 TP 20 2019 0 TPIC81200G TP 114 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 30 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   28/12/1974 TP 16 2019 0 TPIC83200R TP 120 3  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 31 VALENTI                   BENEDETTA         12/10/1981 TP 14 2014 0 TPIC81900A TP 122 3 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  B 32 MILAZZO                   ANTONIETTA IRENE  20/10/1970 TP 72 2007 0 TPIC82000E TP 124 3  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 LA ROCCA                  VITA              27/04/1968 TP 24 2000 0           TP 8 3  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   2 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          03/09/1968 TP 15 2000 0 TPIC83400C TP 13 3 X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 LA ROCCA                  VITA              27/04/1968 TP 24 2000 0           TP 8 3  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   2 GALANTI                   MARCELLA          03/09/1968 TP 15 2000 0 TPIC83400C TP 13 3 X


